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FORM IV-2 1) Date: June 8 19, 83
(Obverse) )
©682) 2) QOperator’s
Well No. G-21
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: R State County Permit
Mot Salse ted STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA i
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION
4 WELLTYPE: A Oil / aas__ X5 frid 74
B (If ““Gas”, Production X / Underground storage /  Deep © _/ Shallow /)
5) LOCATION:  Elevation: 604.3"' Watershed: Sandy Creek
District: Lubeck County: Wood Quadrangle: -
6) WELLOPERATOR _E.I.du Pont de Nemours & Co. 11) DESIGNATED AGENT _Ralph E. Sieber
Address P.:0..Box 1217 8 e P."0: Box 1217'¢fo E.I. du Pont
Parkersbur 26102 Parkersburg, WV 26102
7) OIL & GAS
ROYALTY OWNER _(See Attachment) 12) COAL OPERATOR None
Address Address
Acreage 200 13) COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLA :
8) SURFACEOWNER Darrell M. & Wilda F. Matheny Name None E
Address REs1 Address
__ Washington, W. VA, 26181 s
Acreage 78 Name JUN .71
9) FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: Address SILAND GAS Bl"ﬁigN
> Address ViV QEPARTMENT OF N
14) COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
10) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED Name None
Name Address
Address
15) PROPOSED WORK: Drill___X / Drill deeper / Redrill / Fracture or stimulate_X__/

Plug off old formation___/ Perforate new formation_ ______/
Other physical changf in well (specify)
16) GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, _-u4Scarora SS - Queenston

17) Estimated depth of completed well, 6100 feet

18) Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, _,__é_O___feet; salt 1400 feet.

19) Approximate coal seam depths: None Is coal being mined in the area? Yes / No X /

20) CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS ‘ CﬁMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS
Size Grade per ft. New | Used For drilling ) Left in well (Cubic feet) 5
Conductor 13-3/8| H R2 | 42¢# | X 150 150 To surface bes Nead No Bochit
Fresh water To Surface
Coal : Sizes
Intermediate 8-5/8 | K55 | 24# | X 2100 2100 690 Sx
Production 5-1/2 | K55 144 X 6100 6100 680 Sx Depths set O L 4§ ¢
Tubing 2-3/8 | EUE 6100 6100 by Rule 1s-0i
Liners Perforations:
Top Bottom

21) EXTRACTION RIGHTS
Check and provide one of the following:
% Included is the lease or leases or other continuing contract or contracts by which I hold the right to extract oil or gas.
The requirement of Code 22-4-1-(c) (1) through (4). (See reverse side for specifics.)
22) ROYALTY PROVISIONS
Is the right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas based upon a lease or other continuing contract or contracts providing for flat well royalty or any
similar provision for compensation to the owner of the oil or gas in place which is not inherently related to the volume of oil or gas so extracted,
produced or marketed? Yes O No
If the answer above is No, nothing additional is needed. If the answer is Yes, you may use Affidavit Form IV-60.

23) Required Copies (See reverse side.)
24)- Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to the above
named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to the Department of

Mines at Charleston, West Virginia. ﬂ % ; k
- Notary: sw : : QMQ&_AT Signed: < ’/ 5

w Commission Expu'es % i q S % —\ \ Its: Des ignated AEent
OFFICE USE ONLY

Date

This permit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to drill in accordance with the pertinent legal re-
quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the reverse hereof. Notification must be given to the District Oil and Gas Inspector.

(Refer to No. 10) Prior to the construction of roads, locations and pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator or his contractor shall notify the
proper district oil and gas inspector 24 hours before actual permitted work has commenced.)

e e February 13, 1984 : unless drilling is commenced me due diligence.
Bond: ent: Plat:— /' Fee et =
A 7. P @ 3/ 4 -
T

/ ’ﬂ y, Oy -74 7 f), 7 Administrator, Office of Oil and Gas

NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the drilling location.

File
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5)
6)

9
11)

13 & 14)
15)

16)
17)
18)

19)
20)

21)

22)
23)

~

Line Item Explanation

Date of Application
Your well name and number
To be filled out by office of oil & gas

““Qil’’ means natural crude oil or petroleum and other hydrocarbons, regardless of gravity, which are produced
at the well in liquid form by ordinary production methods and which are not the result of condensation of gas
after it leaves underground reservoirs: ‘‘Gas’’ means all natural gas and all other fluid hydrocarbons not defined
as oil.

‘‘Shallow well’’ means any well drilled and completed in a formation above the top of the uppermost member of
the ‘““‘Onondaga Group’’ or a depth less than six thousand feet, whichever is shallower.

‘‘Deep well”’ means any well drilled and completed in a formation at or below the top of the uppermost member
of the ““Onondaga Group’’ or at a depth less then six thousand feet, whatever is shallower.

Where well is located

Before a permit can be issued in a corporation, company partnership, or fictitious name, the name must be
registered with the Secretary of State Office

Use separate sheet if necessary

S 3
fw.tPrb‘ién;'t surface owner at time application is filed.

‘Optional
‘See Reg. 7.01 relating to code §22-4-1k

‘4¢C6al Operator’’ means any persons, firm, partnership, partnership association or corporation that proposes to
or does operate a coal mine. See Note 24

As per §22-4-20; See Note 24

Work that will be attempted—A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well
where fracturing or stimulating is to be part of the work for which a permit is sought and is noted as such on the
Form IV-2 filed in connection therewith,

Anticipated formation for which well will be completed
Self explanatory

Depth to deepest freshwater, and shallowest salt water, taken from nearby wells corrected for differences in
elevation

All coal seam depths

Proposed casing program and cementing refer to Code 22-4-5, 22-4-6, 22-4-7, 22-4-8, 22-4-8a Reg 9.01, 15.01,
15.02, 15.03, 15.04, 25.01, 25.02, 25.03, 25.04

Code 22-4-11(c) - In lieu of filing the lease or leases or other continuing contract or contracts, the applicant for a
permit described herein may file the following:
(1)A brief description of the tract of land including the district and county wherein the tract is located;
(2)The identification of all parties to all leases or other continuing contractual agreements by which the right
to extract, produce or market the oil or gas is claimed;
(3)The book and page number wherein each such lease or contract by which the right to extract, produce or
market the oil or gas is recorded;
(4)A brief description of the royalty provisions of each such lease or contract.

Code 22-4-11(d) and 22-4-1l(e).

Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four copies of Form IV-2 must be fil-
ed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in the form prescribed by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in one of
the forms prescribed by Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code §22-4-2, (iii) Form
IV-9, “Reclamation Plan”, applicable to the reclamation required by Code §22-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv)
unless previously paid on the same well, the fee required by Code §22-4-12a, and (v) if applicable, the consent re-
quired by Code §22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of the proposed well.

24) The above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby notified that any objection they wish

to make or are required to make by Code §22-4-3 must be filed with the Department of Mines within fifteen as)
days after the receipt of this Application by the Department.

000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000600000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000006000000000800000edleseenesistssessnnesess

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any coal owner or coal lessee
who has recorded a declaration under Code 22-4-20, if the permit is to be issued within fifteen (15)
days of receipt thereof. ‘

WAIVER A g
09/29/2023

The undersigned coal operator________ / owner / lessee, /of the coal under this well location has ex-

amined this proposed well location. If a mine map exists which covers the area of the well location, the well location has been
added to the mine map. The undersigned has no objection to the work proposed to be done at this location, provided, the well
operator has complied with all applicable requirements of the West Virginia Code and the governing re2ulations.

Date:

19 By

Its




OoIL

AND GAS ROYALTY OWNERS

D. MATHENY - DU PONT G-21

Vincent L. & Dorotha O. Lowers
Route #1
Washington, W 26181

Carl M. Matheny
Route #1
Washington, W 26181

Darrell M. & Wilda |. Matheny
Toute #1
Washington, W 26181

Robert T. & Clarastine O. Dines
402 Bryan Circle
Brandon, Florida 33511

Florence E. & John L. Schmidt
Route #1
New England, W 26181

0310B

UNITIZED NET ACRES

TOTAL NET UNITIZED ACRES

2%

27

72

40

B

200

09/29/2023



NOTES: Please request landowmers'
cooperation to protect new
seedling for ome growing season.

- Attach separate sheets as
necessary for comments.

DATE  June 7, 1983
I&f;i 8-81) N . WELL NO._D. Matheny No. 1 (G-21)
_____ Stre of Hest Hirgimiza apI do0.__47 - yg7 - )26
Beparimerd of Sines
‘Bl und Gas Biision
CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PIAN
‘ Ralph E. Sieber ‘
COMPANY NAME E. I. du Pont de Nemours & Co. DESIGQRTED AGENT o s . .
P. O, .Box LZL7 E. I. du Pont de Nemours & Co.
- Address Parkersburg, WV 26102 2ddress Parkersburg 28 S ,
Telephone 863—%000 : Telephane 863-2189 - . TR H
LANDOWNER Darrell M. Matheny SOIL QONS. DISTRICT Little Ramavha  ___ . I
Revegetation to gcamed out by  Ralph E. Sieber el (Agent). . l|
This plan has been reviewed by Little Kanavha SCD. All corrections - ... |
" and additions became a part of this plan: 6 -F-L3 i ' ;
-- P R
| L P JUN - 71983
ACCESS ROAD ‘ %égb GA&T%}ILS‘%NI
Structure Culvert (a) Structure Diversion Ditch 1)
Spacing . 12" x 40' CMP and Rock Fill Material _ Earthen
Page Ref. Mamual 2:5, 2:7 Page Ref. Mamual 1:9 o Z~/2—
Structure Cross Drains (B) Structizre Drilling Pits .. . .- -£2)
Spacing o 90 Feet. Material _ Polyethylene Lined
Page Ref. Marmal  1:5 sr 2~/ ~ Page Ref. Marual -
Structure Cross Drains (C) Structure _Rip Rap — |
Spacing ~ 400 Feet Material Stone e
Page Ref. Mamual _1:5 o7 2-/ Page Ref. Marmal . . 2-7. )
ALl structures should -be inspected reqularly and repaired if .lecessary. ALl
commercial timber is to be cut and stacked and all brush and small timber to be
cut and removed from the site before dirt work begins. . '
: - REVEGETATION %
= e Treatment Area I % Z Treatment Area IT- =
Lime . L 3 Tons/acre Lime ___ .~ Tons/acxye - -
=~ orcorrect to pH 6.5 or correct to pH _
Fertilizer 500 1bs/acre Fertdlizer | . . ... . . . lbs/acre -
(10-20-20 or equivalent) (10-20-20 or equivalent)
Mualch 'Hay.or Straw 2 Tons/acre Malch .. . -= — . .. Tons/acre
Seed* Ryegi:ass' 30 lbs/acre Seed* 1bs/acre
Ky 31 Tall Fescue 45 lbs/acre N .  lbs/acre
Ladino Clover 3 lbs/acre 0Q/3srarxs
*Inoculat:e all legumes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the proper bacteriwm.
Inoculate with 3X recommended amount. %9 {, 2 _
PLAN PREPARED BY R: E: Sieber P.E. R.P.E. 7976

ADDRESS P. 10, Box 1217
Parkersburg, WV 26102
PHONE nO. _863-2189"




'IV—9 REVERSE
(REV 8-81)

ATTACH OR PHOTOCOPY SECTION OF
INVOLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAP.
QUADRANGLE Lubeck, WV

Sketch to include well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed, wellsite,
drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspord with the first
part of this plan. Include all natural drainage.

_
Property boundary =—4— e i Diversion SSAMSARALTIL,
- Spring (O~>
Existing fence X ‘.X Wet spot 8
Stream ™\ N\ NG | . Drain pipe—— O——O—
Om ditCh a8l eee ) ey . Wam,a}r e.: T— Ty
/\< \Y
\,,\\ i LS EXISTIA G ROAD
(T SN, will be ma:mfélncc/.
(\Y /J
[\
1
Z 0P oF RIDGE _' 2
ProPoseP Access B :
Roap ( FINAL ""’s‘“ (J
RoaD wrii BE o (
PRVED s ITiH : .
ij ® AOD (f-%\ H
Py” CcRUSHED " :
Lsz $T0f95> i & +5ﬁ “HDC b
1 4800 ' Lows., ©y \' ‘%.\ 5
® 2 @S 1
' ” S ¢
\\ 1152
Gzﬁpé
T Vo 2§ O (03/29/2023
N ) é’ . Q?’
G N e 8

(PLArv wor ro gcnceE) \@0\‘: & %© f_.d))




/ ; ORDER FOR : . ;
= BONDS AND INSURANCE oroer no. BD=2817

ey UU pUNT E.I.DUPONT DE NEMOURS & COMPANY l
' Ty e DATE 7/9 [82 i
WILMINGTON, DELAWARE . o

.. .... . Polymer Products Depa:tment '

To: Johnson & Higgins o
: e ,_A,a‘,,,Parkersburg, Wv

1105 N. Market Street
Wilmington, DE 19801

F g e e
gy ol e

-

PLEASE EXECUTE THE FOLLOWING AND FORWARD YOUR INVOICE TO COVER WITH THE ABOVE o
ORDER NUMBER NOTED THEREON TO Finance DEPARTMENT, WILMINGTON, DELAWARE. 3
- g
DESCRIPTION Ry EFFECTIVE

i

Blanket Bond for wells, in the amount of $15,000 to the Staté.

of West Virginia, covering permits to d:ill wells for a period

of three years. s Lo s T Sl e . _”_;;QVL/ZS/SZ

MFF : kmk

Finance BEPT. . o ey . ev__ M. Faye Fritzsche |
Insurance Section , e s :

DETACH BEFORE SENDING TO BROKER f
CHARGE PREMIUM TO: |

8309 APPROVED B |
1380 L 33 ,%" 09/29/2023 |
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3 ;’Y"' 5 Y OIL AND GAS LEASE

,\\. AGREEMENT, made and entered into this Lday of JU —Y‘ A.D. 19& by
and between ___JZDARKE L M, MATHENY prno \WYISPA F 7\‘7'57?‘15'@!5/ » “
HUSBANID AND Wi £E. : ,‘,

of RT W/L‘»H/ &@’7‘0/\1 W, vy Z &% party of the first part hereinafter called Lessor (whethcr one
T E. DORNT e NEMOURS AND CBMpPANY A
TASKEIZ PURE, N, YA £

party of the second part, hereinafter called Lessee; A 1 B
1. WITNESSETH: That the Lessor, in consideration of the sum of C paid by Lessee to

Lessor, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and the covenants and agreements hereinafter contained, does hereby -
-grant unto the Lessee all right, title and interest of Lessor in the oil and gas and all of the constituents of either in and under the
land hereinafter described, together with the sole and exclusive right to explore for, drill for, extract and take oil, gas and other
hydrocarbons and their constituents from the leased lands during the term hereinafter provided, togetherwith the Fghtiostore-

: Mmhﬂmy@mﬁwmdcﬂymg{hﬁaﬂd- and also the right to rights-of-way for passage over, upon and across and
ingress and egress to and from the leased land at all times for the purpose of drilling and operating for oil and gas, laying pipe . .
lines, erecting tanks, machinery, towers and structures, and to possess, use, and occupy so much of said premises as is
necessary and convenient for said purposes and to convey the above named products therefrom or thereto by pxpe lines or. .
otherwise, said land being situate in L YBEC, District, County of wooer
State of V&, , and described as follows, to wit:

or more), and

Bounded on the
NORTH by lands of Rep1T piN£S

EAST by lands of LENARD E=r o, werl
SOUTH by lands of /‘fo VS /NG DPEVE LOFAENT Kﬁyafyj'o vw)
WEST by lands of C. METHENY

Containing ‘7? acres, more or less and being the same land conveyed to
Lessor by IMABEL o wie e
by deed dated /T T &

and recorded in the records of said county in ;
Book No. 202. , Page {OQCJ) ¥ 36 (i

2. Lessee shall further have the right to erect, construct, use and maintain transmission facilities on, through over and
across the said premises for the purpose of removing or transporting oil, gas or their constituents produced on the said premises,
or any premises unitized therewith pursuant hereto or on any other premises whatsoever which are operated by Lessee.

3. Lessee shall remove any and all equipment and paraphernalia which it may have used upon the herein leased
premises as soon as practicable after ceasing their use and shall promptly take reasonable steps toward returning the said
premises to the condition in which they were originally found.

4. Itis agreed that this lease shall remain in force for a primary term of__3__ years from this date and as long
thereafter as operations for oil or gas are being conducted on the premises, oil or gas is being transported across premises, or
oil or gas is fom quantities thereon Jerany formatiomundertying the-hereimieased tand is usedforstorageof gasas
provided-under—paragraph 10 -hereof or the premises are combined with others in a drilling unit within which any such

operations are being conducted, oil or gas is found in paying quantities, Orfcmmmdﬁmﬁzglzozg’
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! 5. Lessee shall deliver to the credit of Lessor, free of cost, in any pipeline to which Lessee may connect its wells, the ‘-
equal one-eighth (%) part of all oil produced and saved from said Land, or in the alternative if Lessor so elects, to deliver 0. ,

Lessor one-eighth (%) part of all monetary proceeds derived from the sale of said oil by Lessee. <

6. The Lessee shall deliver to the credit of Lessor, free of cost, a royalty in the amount of one-eighth (%) of the valug pf & 7
gas produced and saved from leased premises, payable monthly, said value to be determined on the basis of the wellhead pncc :
being generally paid for new gas in Wood County, West Virginia, as of the date drilling begiqg, said price to be @djyﬁ@ﬁ ;
annually to refiect any change in the interim; provided Lessee shall pay to Lessor a royalty at the rate o{ Fifty Dollars (§50)'Pg;,, L

e

year on each gas well capable of producing gas in paying quantities while gas therefrom is not sold or used off ﬂi§ premises

and while said royalty is so paid said well shall be held to be a paying well under paragraph 4 hereof. -~ - Pl

7. The Lessee shall commence operations for a well on the premises or within the drilling unit as#p ided herqa_ftcr op
or before the first yearly anniversary of this lease agreement, unless Lessee pays in advance a rental of ﬁ.yer acre
per year that operations are delayed from the time above mentioned. The consideration first recited herein, the down- :
payment, shall cover not only the privilege granted to the date when first said rental is payable as aforesaid, but also the
Lessee’s option of extending that period as aforesaid, and any and all other rights conferred. The drilling of a nonproduclivf; :
well shall be accepted by the Lessor in lieu of delay rental for a period of one year after its completion, and following the Py
exhaustion or abandonment of all wells the Lessee shall have the ri ght for a period of one year to resume the payment of delay -
rental or commence operations for another well. Upon the resumption of payment of rentals the provisions hereof goyeminé
such payment and the effect thereof shall continue in force as though they had not been interrupted. e

8. All moneys coming due hereunder shall be paid or tendered to y direct, or by check payable
to his (or her) order mailed to 77TEI‘1 - , and no default shall be declared against the Lessee by the
Lessor for failure of the Lessee to make any payment or perform any conditions provided for herein unless the Lessee shall
refuse or neglect to pay or perform the same for ten days after having received written notice by registered mail from the
Lessor of his intention to declare such default.

9. Lessor reserves 200,000 cubic feet of gas per annum for domestic use, to be taken through his own applicances at
any producing gas well actually located on the above described land and without regard to any unitization thereof; and agrees
to pay Lessee a fair domestic rate for any gas used in excess thereof. Lessor further covenants and agrees that his taking and
use of gas shall be wholly at his own risk, the Lessee not to be held liable for any accident or damage caused thereby, nor shall
Lessee be li‘able for any shortage or failure in the supply of gas for said domestic use.

remain in full effect.

11. Lessor further grants to the Lessee, its successors and assigns, the right to unitize this lease with other leases to form
adrilling unit or units for the proper development and conservation of the field. In the event this lease is so unitized, the Lessor
agrees to accept, in lieu of the royalty hereinbefore recited, such proportion of the royalty above provided as the acreage
covered by this lease and within said drilling unit bears to the total acreage comprising the unit.

12. If said Lessor owns a less interest in the above described land than the undivided fee simple estate therein, then the
royalties and rentals herein provided shall be paid the Lessor only in the proportion which his interest bears to the whole and
undivided fee.

13. No well may be drilled nearer than 200 feet to the house or barn now on said premises without the written consent of
Lessor. Lessee shall have and enjoy all rights and privileges necessary and convenient for the proper use and development of
this lease, and shall have the right to use, free of cost, gas and oil produced on said land for its operations thereon. Lessee shall
also have the right at any time to remove all or any part of the machinery, fixtures or structures placed on said premi Ses,

09/29/2623
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mcludmg the right to draw and remove casing. Lessee shall pay for damages caused by its operations {o growing crOps on sald 5
lands and, when requested by Lessor, shall bury its pipe lines below plow dcp;h ;

14. The interest or estate of either party hereto may be assxgned the privilege of assxgmng in whole or ip part being o

expressly allowed. In event this lease shall be assigned as to any part or parts of the above described Jand and the assignee or -

~ assignees of such part or parts shall fail or make default in the payment of the proportionate part of the rents dug from himor 1
them, such default shall not operate to defeat or affect this lease insofar as it coyers a part or parts of said land upon which the 3
said Lessee or any assignee thereof shall make due payment of said rental. No change of ownership in the land orin the rentals

or royalties shall be binding on the Lessee until after notice to the Lessee and j has been furnished with a written u'ansfer or .

assignment or a certified copy thereof. :

15. At any time, Lessee, its successors or assigns, shall have the right to surrender this lease or any part thereof for;
cancellauon after ‘which all payments and liabilities hereunder thereafter shall cease and determine, and if the whole 1s' 4
surrendered, then this lease shall become absolutely null and void. This surrender may be made to the Lessor, or if more than :
one Lessor, then to any one of them, or to the heirs or assigns of any one of them by delivery of a duly executed surrcnder :
thereof in person or by mail addressed to the post office address of such person, or by recording a duly executed surrcndcr :
thereof in the Recorder’s office of the County in which the land is located.

16. Lessor hereby warrants and agrees to defend the title to the land herein described and agrees that the Lessee at its
option may pay, discharge or redeem zny taxes, mortgages, or other liens existing, levied, or assessed on or against the abqvp
described lands, and in event it exercises such option, it shall be subrogated to the rights of any holder or holders thereof and
may reimburse itself by applying any royalty or rentals accruing hereunder to the discharge of any such taxes, mortgages or ’
other liens.

17. Lessee shall pay any and all personal property taxes which may be levied as a result of production pursuant to this
lease agreement.

18. It is expressly agreed that if the Lessee shall commence drilling operations at any time while this lease is in force, it
shall remain in force and its terms continue so long as such operations are prosecuted, and if production results therefrom,
then as long as production continues. If after the expiration of the term of this lease production from the lease premises shall
cease from any cause, this lease shall not terminate provided Lessee resumes operations within sixty days from such
cessation, and this lease shall remain in force during the prosecution of such operations, and, if production results therefrom,
then as 1>ng as oil or gas is produced in paying quantities.

This lease embodies the entire contract and agreement between Lessor and Lessee, and no warranties, repre-
sentations, promises, or inducements not herein expressed have been made or relied upon by either party. The terms, .
conditions and stipulations herein shall extend to the respective heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns of the

parties hetelo. ) £ Ny ST~ DR/ LLED IN-3 YEARS THIS IrEEIENT [© NULLYVaip
A5 LoNG AS THIS LEASE /s IN EAFECT THE LESSOR Wit

NO/ LECE/NE | [ ££< 7‘7—1/9/,/“"/()0 FES? A<k /Tz;@yfAKﬁND
MUORE JF THE P GF 67l YGAZ JRePUCTTON IS MO RES,

AW%DCSS the hands ;IZIS of the parties hereto the day and houx:‘grst bove written.
E (l DU Wo wmx

REAGEK, REAL LSTA] t

7)( / ,A,u,// W////ﬂgb)
\_Qfx/(f/ 4/)/) oA

s

N

09/29/2023




* ACKNOWLEDGMENT
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STATE OF ) 4 comrer : ) '
COUNTY OF 2w (Lantle ) To-wit;
)

, a Notary Public of said County, do hcreby

1, Dom)‘/u/ N, Mahan
certify that 3. UJLu. v, Manager, Real Estate, E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Co.
4
signed to the within writing bearing date the_L____ day of

whose name /.S

192__. QO _haS__this day acknowledged the same before me‘tn W ga\q County
¥ V& Al . \- :

Joly
/g% day of AU?UST 19.L

Given under my hand this

|
t

J[-20- §0

My Commission expires

%5
| A0)

l

R

WEST VIRGINIA ACKNOWLEDGMENT

']
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=
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA | )
COUNTY OF __ 2t/ ) To-wit:
)

1¥n09 0:

1, 5/)’2101/) o o \J’ [ , a Notary Public of said County, do hereby
ARRELL M M/’rT'Hl;uy AnD WILDA T MATHENY

, whose name 5
Chol B

signed to the within writing bearing date the
/ 195’ ha_s _ this day acknowledged the same before me in my said

certify that

day of &
County.
Given under my hand this £ day of MM,
ot 7J
, 1920,

‘H H W
/,,_,

=iel ~.,:
- %L/(/x_ jru-) ; /UM‘ »
Notaxy Pﬁbhc [\3“' O RS
_O: -Q_ Nig :J
= el i~ N
. 2% G Sr_ P
& ’ q Z - g} 3
My Commission expires £ € /. oo { 79,/ 7L /,‘{ a5, e B “y
AT AR s D02072023
'Z)J!/:)/’/ e

"7/“/‘,@/,-4»-;3 Z/y -



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CHARLESTON 25305

June 10, 1983

Theodore M. Streit, Administrator
Department of Mines
Office of 0il and Gas

RE: APPLICATION FOR PERMIT #47- 107 -1266  T0 DRILL DEEP WELL
E. |. DuPONT de NEMOURS & COMPANY

COMPANY :
FARM: DARRELL M. AND WILDA F. MATHENY
COUNTY: __W00D DISTRICT:_UBECK

The application of the above company is APPROVED FOR TUSCARORA COMPLETION
(APPROVED - DISAPPROVED)

Applicant HAS complied with the provisions of Chapter twenty-two,
HAS - HAS NOT

four-A (822-4A), of the Code of West Virginia, nineteen hundred and thirty-one

(1931), as amended, 0il and Gas Conservation Commission, as follows:

I. Provided a certified copy of duly acknowledged and recorded consent
and easement form from all surface owners; Yes

2. Provided a tabulation of all deep wells within one mile of the
proposed location, including the API number of the deep well, well
name, and the name and address of the operator, and, **

3. Provided a plat showing that the proposed locations is a distance of
501  feet from the nearest unit boundary and showing the following
wells drilling to or capable of producing from the objective formation

o

within 8,000 feet of the proposed location: See **

107-1052 - 3000'

107-1149 - 3500 | [/{;e¢¢4f43 754 ;*ﬁéjzg/é;,

107-0789 - L4800 ’ Zzi;i//
V'James B. Gehr =)

Commission Chairman

Very truly yours,

JBG/rf

09/29/2023

Vot aal gntienn



IV=35 Date  December 30, 1983
(Rev 8-81) Operator's

Stde of ﬂiest Wirginia Well No.__ 2 G-21
Bepartmerd of flines Farm Matheny
®il und QGas @Bﬁsiun API No.

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT ln :
OF

JAN 2 6 1984

DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR- STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE
OiL & GAS DIVIBION

WELL TYPE: Oil __ / Gas_yx/ Liquid Injection _/ Waste Disposal [;:'t T. oF MINE’
(If "Gas," Production _ / Underground Storage  / Deep y / Shallow _ 1 . /)

612.3 KB
IOCATION: Elevation: 604.3 GL Watershed Sandy Creek :
District: 1ubeck County wWood Quadrangle Tubeck (7.5)

COMPANY E.I.DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc.
ADDRESS PO Box 1217,Parkersburg,WV 26102 Caging |Used in | Ieft Cement

DESIGNATED AGENT_Ralph Sieber Tubing |Drilling|in Well féﬁl lfllé
ADDRESS Same Size
SURFACE OWNERDarrel Matheny : 20—13?
ADDRESS Rt.1,Box 285, Washington,WV &5344" S b 1in | surfalce
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER Same 9 5/8
e 8 5/8 2115 2115 | To surfalce
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK 5
J. Tephblogk NARRG Mpley, 51/2 5892 | 5892 | 260 Sks.
PERMIT ISSUED _ 71iune 8, 1983 1/2
DRILLING COMMENCED _ 6/27/83 3
DRILLING COMPLETED 8/1/83 5
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
- (Clinton)
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Silurian Sands (Median ) Depth 5900 feet
Depth of campleted well 5901 feet Rotary X / Cable Tools
Water strata depth: Fresh feet; Salt 7 - fdot
Coal seam depths: None reported Is coal being mined in the area? no
OPEN FLOW DATA
Producing formation Oriskany Pay zone depth 4196-4202 'feet
Gas: Initial open flow o] Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow_-- Bbl/d {
Final open flow 200 Mcf/d Final open flow -— Bbl/ad g
Time of open flow between initial and final tests 4 hours ti
Static rock pressure 1550 psig (surface measurement) after 4 hours shut in : ,‘f
(F applicidle dugilisiniliote Swilation—) 09/29/2023  ©
Second producing formation Pay zone depth feet
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow Mcf/d 0il: Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours
Static rock pressure psig (surface measurement) after hours shut in

(Contirue on reverse side)



FORM IV-35
(REVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

Perforated 5778-5788

(Whirlpool) fractured - no response - set plug @ 5750.

Perforated 5696-5711 (Tuscarora) fractured - no response - set plug @ 5674.
Perforated 4196-4202 (Oriskany) acidized w/500'gal 15% HCL.

Break down 1700 psi -

(375 mcf/day)

WELL LOG
REMARKS
FORMATION COLOR HARD OR SOFT | TOP FEET | BOTTOM FEET Includlng indication of all fresh
and salt water, coal, oil and gas
Surface soil 0 20
Shale 20 200
Sand 200 240
Shale 240 310
Sandstone 310 330
Shale silt 330 750
Sandstone 750 900
Shale silt 900 1240
Sandstone 1240 1280
Shale 1280 1355
Sandstone 355 1516
Shale silt 1510 1853
Sandstone 1853 1856
Shale and siltstone 1856 4096
Limestone, Chert 4096 4193
Sandstone 4193 4200
Limestone, Dolomite 4200 5293
Sandstone 5293 5323
Shale 5323 5530
Dolomite 5530 5545
Shale 5545 5590
Sand and shale 5590 5710 (Driller's Clinton Formation)
Shale 5710 573
Sandstone 5773 5790 (White Medina)
Shale (Queenstone) 5790 5901 T Die

B

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

. I. DUPONT DE NEMOURS & CO. INC.

Well Operator
s M,V 09/29/2023

Date:

December 30,

1983

Note: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:
"The term 'log' or 'well log'

detatiled geologzcal record of all formations, including

~oal, encountered in the drilling of a well.”

shall mean a systematic




Sk STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA v;f.wc.a

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION T JUuL 18 1983

: il & GAS DiVISION
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORTDEF‘T. aoF MINES
Permit No. /d y‘ /’?@é Qil or Gas Well
' I

. EL Do HrnF Pusing'” | oRione | wed | e
Company

Addrcssﬁclaeczézgf W.VA Hine |

Farmpdrre// e M/&Mﬁ% 16 Kind of Packer.
13

— 3
weil No_ (B2} w ll % (67 A8 sze0e
4

Districté v é eaA CountyLVdd_ 8&’% : 2/ / J/(’ 7
65% Deptt L Sl

Drilling commenceL&}/ze/yj sl
53/16

Drilling completed______ Total depth_______ g g B oo

Date shot. Depth of shot__ 2 Perf. bottome._
Liners Used Pert. top

Initial open flow_________ /10ths Water in______Inch
Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing________ /10ths Merc. in______Inch

Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED_// ’% sizel6 A Wiy, vr@/R5/5 e
ok finesoiie Ibs . NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY qu/'//'éd}nﬁ%

Jil ) bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES

. Drillers’ Names Fﬁé‘ééﬁ Har /e vis EwA ,0/-,'///').4 ac;%( 23

é/!i’/fB’ fan /637 FE KB s f //i”j;‘demgg,é‘g/; wilh /00 Sacks Clssh
Remark/s:376 ¢ p/uﬁ den Ji00 72 Al borBsn

3 Ran 2115 66/ s FOF" pipe + cedh with 295 Sacks HalliborFon Arve 73
Drilled Go Orifang Arvd ?05‘/7’0» whi'le Caw‘ni

//6/83 SpotBed c&mens g Fish 3722 8K o 3655 ves
O ey #vor s B i
7/13/83 Drilli ng Bf. 4 .5; FE'sh vow a ¥ 325832 FE

. _Zﬁ-ﬁﬁ AT o 3 Y
BATE DisTRICT




Form <o

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Ne
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM ——DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
SRR SR B e e L .
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WoOoD-81ZE LEAD CONSTRUGCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LosT
— SRS == s

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

0972012028

09/2



G-11 G- <-‘a‘ {3-7 Y
) STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA c\—;‘;“;\ @&Z ¥ E@

DEPARTMENT OF MINES ‘E\x}‘
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION JUL z 5 1983
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT OiL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF MINES
Permit No..wé Qil or Gas Well

(KIND)

CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN ! PACKERS

Gendiza E' I, Dulbd'h f‘ 60’ TUBING DRILLING WELL

Si
Addross-&tﬁgﬁé_ﬁ ,JMVAr ze |
; 16 Kind of Packer—____
Far 2 :
13

Well No 6-2/ " S s
DistrictJéaé eCk County. &l ZQQ 81,

Drilling commenced éﬁ Xll/ (?3 e R e
53/16

Drilling completed_____ Total depth_____ " Perf. top

Date shot_ Depth of shot___ 2 Perf. bottom______
Liners Used Pert. top

Initialopenflow_____ /10ths Water in____Inch
Perf. bottom_____

Open flow after tubing_____ /10ths Mere. in______Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock prescure lbs hrs.

3| bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES

[Fresh water feet_ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names /%u// Callins [vsher //ar/%pﬁtk V(S
' WA Deilling fig # 22
= 5'7/26/53 457§ FC. Deep ﬂn’///'h/ o2 Hod Flod,

Vol <




Form <46 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Ol AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Ne
COMPANY ’ ADDRESS
FARM e DISTRICT, COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer _ Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS woOoD-812¢ LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | eIXK LosT

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

“0uT28r2025"



S STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

Vg | APiwlw lv=lg

DEPARTMENT OF MINES P (ES IS T\YS B
kaﬁ&u\Y/l‘g |

AN i

JUL 2 8 1983

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Méé

Ci. & GAS DIVISIC N

Oil or Gas-Wejl— g
(KINDY b I OF !v’]“(; o

CASING AND | USED IN LEFT IN f PACKERS
WELL ‘
Company El I pﬁ/ﬂd?’) K b i s ’
|
Size
siaress LArKersh 747} : |
: 16. Kind of Packer________
FarnL)DAr)"@// s 4 VY///A ﬁﬂﬁé Exnd '
4 13
Well No @I 2 / 10 Sizeof
District_A UA 90)4/ CountyW”J J 8V,
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced__ /0//2?,)?3 { ﬁ!
' 53/16 T
Durilli leted Total depth_____
P (e N 3 l Perf. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot___ 2 ‘J :,’ Perf, bottom.__________
[nitial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Used _ ' Perf.top___
I Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing_______ /10ths Mere. in____ Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock proscie Ths S NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
DL bbls., 1st 24 hrs. [ COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet_ feet FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Name-j 4ol G6lirs

,P{/Sée/' /'/m'/e;; j'drw's

E W, 4, Drj/_//%fo %#73

Remarks: 7/25/8'3 ";237

Fe Deep Drllivng 05 HNod

//a/{/rﬁ Biv D‘r:'/y m back 7y hole
ks

2/;25/" 2

Pone b Lo

09/29/2023

s
5/’/{/ 53

= zzsf/r/”/”/ Pown 10:56 A}

2 H O

M DISTRICT AWrLL iNs v



orm <£6b
2/16/82

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Ol AN cAQ W

g%?/;g STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS WEL.L S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Ne. Well Ne
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location

F

PLUGS USED AND DEPTK PLACED BRIDGES

CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS

4y >

WOOoD-812E LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED L 1243 L LOST

y

e A T T e S S T

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

ove well on this date,
I hereby certify I visite/

09/29/2023

DISTRICT WELL INsPECTOS



=4 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No /07 /}L"

@E@EKWE‘D
0CT 21 1983

OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. oF MINE!

Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
N sE |
Loy “riewe® | omwa | WA | eackens
Company. :
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer________
Farm M A7 ey
4 13 ‘
> :
Well No 6 I 10 | Size of
District. L'“’L“ ( County. o oca/ 8%,
65 Depth set______
Drilling commenced
53/18
e i
Drilling complet Total depth___ 5 Pert, top
Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2. Perf. bottom______
. " :
Initial open flow . /10ths Water in____Inch | iners Use daal.

Open flow after tubing_______ /10ths Mere. in______ Inch

Perf. bottom

Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

iRock pressure lbs hrs.

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet ‘ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names

NiEar }gw/‘Cw% K%CM‘ c.ooks Good

)8 /18557

ﬁw % Z%M
0/ /A DisfRicT wiLL INsPECTOR



Form 26 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND @GAS WEL.L S DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Ne | Well Ne
COMPANY. : ADDRESS
FARM . DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
R A A T R A L L A8 e S T R S .
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOoD-812¢ LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | sSIZE LoST
= : = o
-
T
Drillers’ Names. s ; -
Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

09/29/2023

DISTRICTY WELL INGPECYO®



Iv-20

Obverse
1-84
M FER2 11984
State of MWest Virginia OIL & GAS DIVISION
E.martmznt of ?Jﬂ.m‘zs DEPT. oF MINES
@il and Gas Bivision
Charleston 25305
FINAL INSPECTION REPORT
INSPECTORS COMPLIANCE REPORT
COMPANY E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co. PERMIT NO 47-107-1266
P,O, BOX 1217 FARM & WELL NO Darrel Matheny #2(G-21)
Parkersburg, Wv. 26102 DIST. & COUNTY Lubeck/Wood
IN COMPLIANCE
RULE DESCRIPTION YES NO
23.06 Notification Prior to Starting Work
25.04 Prepared before Drilling to Prevent Waste
25.03 High-Pressure Drilling
16.01 Required Permits at Wellsite

15.03 Adequate Fresh Water Casing
15.02 Adequate Coal Casing

15.01 Adequate Production Casing

15.04 Adequate Cement Strenght

15.05 Cement Type
23 .02 Maintained Access Roads : X
25.01 Necessary Equipment to Prevent Waste X
23.04 Reclaimed Drilling Pits X
23.05 No Surface or Underground Pollution X
2:3.07 Requirements for Production & Gathering Pipelines X
16.01 Well Records on Site
16+:02 Well Records Filed

705 Identification Markings X

I HAVE INSPECTED THE ABOVE CAPTIONED WELL AND RECOMMEND THAT LT BE REMEASED:

-

SIGNED 7 e

v d

DATE 15 February 1984

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In accordance
with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the ahbove well will remain under bond

coverage for the life of the well. :;7_____.
'—‘é/h%
as™Divi

Administrator-0il & Ga%

May 11, 1984
DATE

09/29/2023

™S /rl



_— ey P.O. BOX 84737 - ,
b HALLIBU RTON . DALLAS, TEXAS 75284 PAGE 1 OF " INVOICE
b DIRECT ANY CORRESPONDENCE TO
P.O. DRAWER 1431 DI s NG, 5 7 8 6 1 7

A DIVISION OF HALLIBURTON COMPANY
DUNCAN, OKLAHOMA 73536

DRM_ 1906 R-8
E£LL NO. AND FARM COUNTY STATE DATE

Mafh_-u/\/ #2 Wood WV& v 4/2 ez

HARGE TO OWNER DUNCAN /
USE

ﬂoﬂ O('/) 64‘/\{ {0 : - ONLY

CONTRACTOR ¢ LOCATION ; CODE

DDRESS

Vs Lopprview ENERLY Cenree | FA-27 l o) v (7 | fe25D

SHIPPED VIA LOCATION CODE

0T a et EYPCESSWTT :
paih. Cory Ontr. 73772 }5'53// )
/ ]

DELIVERED TO Z LOCATION CODE

: / ’ P
: 2l T rial
ORDER NO - BULK MATERIAL

DELIVERY 7y =5 3
TICKET NO B- .7 ,.:'/‘/ "/ /,/:a {)

(d

]

]

: )

) ‘

: WELL TYPE A , CODE
/7. 2 T " / P oy 5
) | ,// / e o L, VRPN A 5 o

4 i L s g € 7 o = k

TYPE AND PURPOSE OF JOB -

- .

)
) : 2 e
| - b / .
_./'F.A..'..»’ Lo /% L SR

TERMS INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE
MONTH FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED. CUSTOMER AGREES TOPAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE
BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18% PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL

COLLECTION COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF 20% OF THE AMOUNT OF THE UNPAID ACCOUNT.

CODE UNITS 1 UNITS 2 UNIT

PRICE SECONDARY REF DESCRIPTION
REFERENCE OR PART NO L]l o

T MILEAGE o ) L4 I yXal.b.
P YT 2 A L VARL - <

AMOUNT

QTY | MEAS QTY | MEAS PRICE

9.5 O 25~

-

R Rl S
AN e

P
L ) L g -//, _ _/ " ~J | @
A % 113 i N ] \ra 2. )93 koo
% "/ [

O | | e ss-cr-o598- v07-O

. ¥
ol I
\(\/ / / OR!GINAIL INVOICE TQ BE BILLED ' :
/ / 70 CONOCO DIRECT, " [ .
|

LV KPPROVED BY gl (ol
‘)’ / / DATE 6728/85
/

=7
'\ 14
i)

- AS PER ATTACHED B TICKET NO. 27/4’42 = 5’{,{ ) 7

TAX REFERENCES S TQ ,l {b? 11

}/&J ' TAX
e S TAX .

WAS PERFORM € OF PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY? m : TAX

g :
9 / CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT it 77 HALLIBURTON OPERATOR - : "

WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED?

WAS OPERATION OF EQUIPMENT SATISFACTORY?




09/29/2023



SO ‘\\\ W '
% ”sovooo “ \
1|
|

=‘l‘“ Il
N Hl
N




o~ . %
3 100M-1-81-SW-B-8791
i C e e = b

‘qls»
HALLIBURTON WORK ORDER CONTRACT

seavices

A Division of Halliburton Company AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA INVO|AC?QCTF:CT€ET - l""7 Cj/,ll 7

ORM 1808 R-3 DUNCAN, OKLAHOMA 73536

| T DATEA/Iy 7/67/-?’
P

ISTRICT 7$’/(;J /4 s 1

YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE

/ 7

P B BT el

THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: : et
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING

O: HALLIBURTON SERVICES

VELL NO. = LEASE i SEC. .- TWP. RANGE
' /’ 4 /‘_, ,/ /I /j o ',-;-._/ ,_’ o
ol 2o Am COUNTY____ STATE &t 4.7 OWNED BY -
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT "
} Q/ 5‘:“’; WEIGHT SIZE FROM TO Jeiradit
S het — o
ORMATION CASING A T ) _"; pi - //1 P ST e
HICKNESS FROM TO ; - -
LINER
ACKER: TYPE SET AT
| €77 TUBING
OTAL DEPTH_/ - . MUD WEIGHT
L :1"/ OPEN HOLE SHOTS/FT.
ORE HOLE L e
PERFORATIONS
NITIAL PROD: oiL BPD,H20______ BPD,GAS______MCF
PERFORATIONS
RESENT PROD: OIL______ BPD, H20 BPD, GAS MCF
PERFORATIONS
REVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE MATERIALS
D

REATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT

L

THRU TUBING (0 ANNULUS [J CASING (@ TUBING/ANNULUS [J HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERE
— ’ i # A 1

USTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPERCONDITION TORECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

45 consideration. the above-namea Customer agrees

2 Tu pay Ha'liburton in accerd with the rates a~c e

Foadieinili
arising frem

ot hmitec tc.
¢ caused by

¢ Halliburicr makes no guarantee of the effectiveress of the procucts. supplies or materials. nor of the results cf any treatment or service

z Customer shall. at its risk and expense r any Halliburion equipment, tocis or instruments which zre lost in the we'l and if such egquipment. toolsor instruments are not recoverad.
r shall pay Halliburton its replaceme ssuchloss.scuetothesole negligence of Halliburton. If Hail.burton equipment, tools Cr instruments are camaged in the well, Customer shall
Surton the lesser of its replacement cost or the ccst of repairs unless such damage 1s caused by the sole negligence of Hailiburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments {or marine
operations. Customer shall, in addition to the feregoing befully responsible for loss of or damage to any cf Halliburion's equipment. tools or inwtruments which occurs at any time after delivery to
Customer at the landing 1intil returned to the landing. uniess such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.

‘n. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions ang the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart
Interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personne! will use their best effarts in gathering such information and their best judgment
In interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Hatliburton shail not be responsible for any damages arising from the use o!suchin(ormatioqexcept where due toHalliburton's gross negligence or willful
misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of 1t

{1} Halliburton’ warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workman
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive
remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such
products, supplies or materials on their return to Hallibuton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for
special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental damages. .

i) Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees 10 pay interest thereon after default at the
highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% perannum. Inthe event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all
collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. :

k) This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.
1) Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

ship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF

1 HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT _AND,
SIGN THE SAME AS C 3 G

. CUSTOMER




©

"IID'I‘TQ“OORI BUSINESS FORMS, INC., wicHITA FALLS, TEX,

= N 632252743

V2

- 1! / ' , , '
HALLIBURTON e e » : i
HALLIBURTON SERVICES owision __ (7 2 ST -y r /( /’l:
JOB SUMMARY T 7l
N P . BILLED ON
FORM 2025 Locarion // A /7/ ! - TICKET No. ) /fé-/ 4
L
L
J F ) WELL DATA/})C-/\,U/, = /265 ;
7 /> NS / :
rln.o__;_‘ Y g ¢ sSEC. Twe, RNG. CounTY ’/ -~ A 4 STATE / :
FORMATION NAME ‘\.), Q’ e u"“" WEIGHT si1ze ' FrROM To ‘:‘I‘_’::":v“""::'
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SPEEDISEYT o MOORE BUSINESS FORMS, INC.,, WiCHITA FALLS, TEX.
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HALLIBURTON WORK ORDER CONTRACT

stavices

A Division of Halliburton n P A S—
FORM 1908 R-3 DUNCAN, o Company AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA |NvolAcg:c#ch?ET . f Z ﬂs !2

DISTRICT jEN Vs ﬁl 1:,,-) DATE

TO:

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: Q «J O df)
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING

WELL NO. 2 LEASE MI) }J PJ\jV

SEC.
- .
FIELD COUNTY STATE OWNED BY__S_Q&_Q

YOU ARE HEREBY R QUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE

(CUSTOMER)

TWP. RANGE

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT

NEW WEIGHT SIZE FROM TO
FORMATION m /p : USED % P.s.1.
NAME 7 TYPE
FORMATION CASING ot m =
THICKNESS FROM TO Mﬂl) ?q vs 2 ?//é /‘j Oj
LINER
PACKER: TYPE . SET AT
TUBING
TOTAL DEPTH 2 //é MUD WEIGHT
/7
>§_/. OPEN HOLE sHOTS/FT.
BORE HOLE /0 g /{A /p
PERFORATIONS
INITIAL PROD: OIL_____ BPD, Hz20 BPD, GAS MCF
PERFORATIONS
PRESENT PROD: OIL______BPD,H20_______ BPD, GAS MCF

PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE

MAX. ALLOW.

PERFORATIONS

TYPE MATERIALS

TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING [J ANNULUS [J CASING (J TUBING/ANNULUS [J HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED

Leurentt S5 Cusiiie I SorSose witl 2755k

2

< ) ’
edy AMT Y+ Jon sfe STP [eNe. T

_USTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPERCONDITION TORECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

AS C

2)

o

©

n)

(i

)

(k)
o

) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburten

) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Haliiburton against any liabil:t

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED
onsiceration, the above-named Customer agrees
To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates anc terms statec in Halliburton's current price lists.
of Ci of the well owner (if different from Customer). unless caused by

1y liability for damage 1o property of Customer and
ti:mitec to subsurface camage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage.

Halliburton shall nct be responsible for and Customer shall secure
the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Ha!liburton, this grovi

§t any hiability for reservoir loss or damage. or property damage resultin from subsurface pressure. iosing control of the well and/or a
Y g propert; ]

weli blowout. unless such loss or da age is caused by the w sconductorgross negl.genceof Halliburton

< as aresult of subsurface trespass, oran action in the nature thereof. arising fror

Customer shall be responsible for and seccure Ha!liburton eil liability of whatsoever nature fordam

a service operation performed by Halliburton hereunder

' forinjury to cr death of persons. other tha~ empioyees of Halliburton, or damage to property (including. but not limitec to,

injury to the well). or any damages whatsoever. irrespcctive of cause, growing out of orin any way connected with the use of radioactive material in the well hole, unless such damage shall be caused by
the willful misconguct or gross negligence of Halliburton

Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treaiment or service

Customer shall, at its risk and expense, altempt to recover any Halliburton equipment. tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered,
Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost uniess such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall
pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine
operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to
Customer at the landing 1intil returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.

BecCause of the uncertainty of variable well conditions anc the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart
interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment
in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for any damages arising from the use of such information except where due to Halliburton's gross negligence or willful

misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.

Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive
remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such

‘products, supplies or materials on their return to Hallibuton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for

special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental damages. : .
Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the

highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all
collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.

This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished. 5

Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

| HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT

THAT | AM AUTHORI N THE SAME AS W%QIB )

CUSTOMER
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ORDER NO / g:}tn:;:smu. B
TICKET NO - of){ 7/ yg;

CorY

WELL TYPE

CODE

NI Dr )£ D707 1D, £

TYPE AND PURPOSE OF JOB

e Al E LU

"ERMS INVOICES pavaBLE NET By THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT
IS DATED. CUSTOMER AGREES TOPAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT TH

MONTH FOLLOWIMG THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE
IT BECOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF

BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18% PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT

COLLECTION COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF 20% OF THE AMOUNT OF THE

UNPAID ACCOUNT.

OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE
E HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE
SAID ACCOUNT. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL

PRICE seconoary rer LS008 DESCRIPTION i B LR UNIT AMOUNT
REFERENCE OR PART NO Ll o Qry | MEAS oTY | MEAS PRICE
- ’ r | l}ﬂ»
N OO ~// b -/Oumm.}z /. - [t 257 el 2/0| 52
¥ ! !
-, ! O
N3-0/ 7 | 90 AL 2721 60

BW-D'!/J C)/O V- et
0 I

!
1
|
|
1
1
1
|

PE SS5-G/-CSP8-/P-0

ORIGINAL INVOICE TO BE-BY

70 CONOCO DIRECT,

en
OOLUUICLLU

|
|
|
|
[
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
|

APPROVED BY,‘Lédavy

s AN

DATE 7/70/8%

|

|
AS PER ATTACHED B TICKET NO. 9 7/952

527 &2

TAX REFERENCES

4

) (6D 4 |3

AS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED?

AS OPERATION OF EQUIPMENT SATISFACTORY?

AS PERFORMANCE OF PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?

.
CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT

LIBURTON OPERATOR

74

TOTAL

09/29/2023
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(ALL.I..B..‘U..RTOD WORK ORDER CONTRACT

B s AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA ATTACH TO %9 2 5

FORMI1808 R G0N : INVOICE & TICKET NO.

— : DATE 9 "/ = R’S

DISTRICT

[O: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE

THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: (CUSTOMER

)
1 D SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING p
O e ermY 5 0= 126

o FHD) cedrtsarl & jozion sl G
(
:IELD_MQCL__COUNTYM STATE L(): (Ja, ownep ey___ S AINVE

THE FQLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT

RANGE

W WEIGHT SIZE FROM TO BAX. ALLOW..
\ P.S.1.
“ORMATION A/% ) N
VAME - TYPE Dr/} /J;f&’:” ) —
“ORMATION C“"\'#/ 1 Y 9 3 ——
rHICKNESS FROM TO LD 472 /»_,J 59;7
1
uners / 30|3V2 | & 238| —
>ACKER: TYPE SET AT =/ 1 143,30 32 -5/
TUBING
rOTAL DEPTH %,9/-2’ MUD WEIGHT
. >/ " OPEN HOLE SHOTS/FT.
SORE HOLE e %
PERFORATIONS
NITIAL PROD: OlL____BPD,H20____BPD,GAS___MCF
PERFORATIONS
>SRESENT PROD: OIL_______BPD,H20_____BPD, GAS MCF
PERFORATIONS
SREVIOUS TREATMENT:  DATE TYPE MATERIALS

TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING [0 ANNULUS [J cAsING O TUBING/ANNULUS [J HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED

SET BHLALIT  FLUp

“_USTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL ISIN PROPERCONDITION TORECEIVE THE PRODUCTS.SUPPLIES. MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

b THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED
As consideration. the above-named Customer agrees

(a) To pay Hailiburton in accord with the rates and terms stated n Halliburton's current price lists
~ellowner (if different from Customer), unless caused by
from subsurface damage

b) Halliburton sha!i not be responsible for and Customer sha'l secure Halitburton against any irabiiity for damage tc property 0
tne willful misconguct or gross negligence of Halliburton, this provision appiying to but not limited to subsurface damage an

fc) Customer shail be responsibie for and secure Halliburton against any liability for reservoir loss or damage. or property damage resu'ting from subsurface pressure. losing controi of the well and.'ora

weli blowout. unless such loss or damage is caused by the wiliful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton

d) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any and all liability of whatsoever nature for damages as a resuit of subsurtace trespass, oran action in the nature thereof. arising from

a service operation periormed by Halliburton hereunder

(e) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any hability for injury toor death of persons, other tran empicyees of Halilpurton, or damage to property (including. but not limited to.
injury to the well). or any damages whatsoever. irrespective of cause. growing out of or in any way connected with the use of racicactive material in the well hole, unless such damage shall be caused by
the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton

(f) Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treatment or service.

(g) Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equmem,.tools or instruments are not recovered
Customer shali pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shali
pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage i1s caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment. tools or instruments for marine
operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing. be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to
Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.

Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any char:
interpretation. research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgmer.:
in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for any damages arising from the use of such information except where due to Halliburton's gross negligence or willfut

misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.
Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF

MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive
remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such
products, supplies or materials on their return to Hallibuton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for

special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental damages.

(i) Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the
highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all
collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.

(k) This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.
(1) Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly aumonzed executive officer of Halliburton.

| HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT

THAT | A AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AngngMT

CUSTOMER

(h

(i
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I'l‘ﬂll‘?@“oO.‘ BUSINESS FORMS, INC., WICHITA FALLS, TEX. - N 632252743
-

HALLIBURTON SERVICES < PIVTJWJMA/‘ LA,
JOB SUMMARY et R on O e G5O0R 6
) WELL DATA )

FiELD LM 6gCIL sSEC. &Mﬂc_' COUNTY wlb D J STATE ‘ ‘ Z ) {z Q4
N 2 v Tl o] v |_wme | rmom | 7o | wiowsais
FORMATION THICKNESS / FROM vo ' /ém 4%9, 5,97&{ 6927 =
INITIAL PROD: OIL BPD. WATER BPD.GAS mMcrFD derreEvet /! [5, (_3[) (3 %,Q, /}. / l{;'q 1,\{ —
COMPLETION DATE MUD TYPE MUD WT. OPEN NOLE SHOTS/FT.
MISC. DATA TOTAL DEPTH s/g / Q PERFORATIONS

JOB DATA

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

TYPE AND SIZE

QrTy. MAKE

FLOAT COLLAR

FLOAT SHOE

nu-:?’/o “8\3
TIME /‘ ‘, 3 O

CALLED OUT

DAY!>—/O '&3
TIME / 4,’(’

JOB COMPLETED

oATEQ#O"KB
e 5./

JOB STARTED

eareD—/ D-BD
e 700/

PERSONNEL AND SERVICE UNITS

GUIDE SHOE

NAME

UNIT NO. & TYPE LOCATION

CENTRALIZERS

7, BELENSIEY

BOTTOM PLUG

FIe 77 | gD

C. BR6[5

Ol O

HEAD /Jl" e i
PACKER k 3 @/W/‘.’/éﬂ) 50 /63 1t e

OTHER \7 l/;

ORI P

N AN 208

Y  TRA

MATERIALS
TREAT. FLUID DENSITY Le/carlar
DISPL. FLUID DENSITY Le/carlar
PROP. TYPE size Le.
PROP. TYPE si1ze Le.
ACID TYPE GAL.
ACID TYPE GAL. -
ACID TYPE GAL. - :
SURFACTANT TYPE GAL N DEPARTMENT (‘EM&_} T
NE AGENT TYPE GAL. N DESCRIPTION OF JOB
3 Se1r GCELICE  FLUb
FLUID LOSS ADD.TYPE GAL.-LB. N = e / (’J
GELLING AGENT TYPE GAL.-LB. ~
FRIC. RED. AGENT TYPE GAL.-LB. N
BREAKER TYPE GAL.-LB. n JOB DONE THRU: TUBING O CASING % ANNULUS __¥BG./ANN. O
BLOCKING AGENT TYPE GAL.-LB. rPZFE
CUSTOMER X /
PERFPAC BALLS TYPE aTv. REPRESENTATIVE
oTHER p / ’ ,/-'/
eIV Sl ) Lea oA
CEMENT DATA ~ / > '
’ rd
BTG :ru::::s TEER c::'ss SRAND s::::n AOBIYIVES / CUY:’ETL7SK LB::’/‘::L.

Commo AHOWECD

2 O L7 ERL

15l

CIRCULATING

PRESSURES IN PsI

" DISPLACEMENT,

SUMMARY

PRESLUSH: BBL.-GAL.

VOLUMES

TYPE

LOAD & BXKDN: BBL.-GAL.

L Ldo R ;; ; 5.

BREAKDOWN  MAXIMUM
AVERAGE FRACTURE GRADIENT TREATMENT: BBL.-GAL.
SHUT-IN: INSTANT S~MIN. 15-MIN. CEMENT SLURRY: I-I..-’ l"q ? /

HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER S ) il

TOTAL VOLUME: BBL.~GAL.

oRDERED, AVAILABLE uskD REMARKS

AVERAGE RATES IN BPM

: 0972972025

TREATING DISPL, OVERALL

CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE

MEWOLSND

@YAYUeAV)

)

SOFNLGWw (77 g

2

T e

-
o
L
-
<
b



HALLIBURTON SERVICES

JOB LOG

FORM 2013 R-2

IFIIDISIT@ MOORK BUSINKESS FORMS, INC., WICHITA FALLS, TEX. = N 632251743
& -

CUSTOMER

som TYyre ~SEY— BALIACE péd&’ DATE 9 ’/10'8\3

86

WELL NO, #é 'ﬂ[ Leasgl. 'E’w' PIRTHED Y  micker No. '-Dg M;
CoOrOCO

PAGE NO. /

c:s...r TIME (RBAPLE) V?EE:’-‘;‘ ;UMP: T:::::UREC(:::LG DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
L 30 AL LOCATTO)
T el D) it
3B ALA)
0.0 s | O] Ruwep #7 Pead
2N 06| % (oot
/;2 / 2,7) D /?A»dn/\ /‘;""9/77 &_6;.’3@’!C' 2
7 7 L.
2.5 1) /00 | Commptrde B0 b L0/ S
£ 7 ’ L
or) 251 | YOl Lo fe Vo D.sphromen w)/#=D
/ 7 7
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#), 00
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SPEED ’!T G -90. BUSINESS FORMS, INC., WICHITA FALLS, TEX. - N 032502502306

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

AN D FOR INVOICE AND
TICKET CONTINUATION R Loy 42Dl B

A Division of Halliburton Company

DUNCAN, OKLAHOMA 73536

DATE CUSTOMER ORDER NO. WELL NO. AND FARM COUNTY STATE !
CHARGEO owr§ CONTRACTOR
UnOTO CD/&/»J O )L H23(-B 271482
MAlLlN(Ee:DDRjESS . W, E)‘P(fssw 4\ DELIVERED gn}m, LOCATION CODE PREPARED BY =
' . g -~ 1 o
One LCLK"O Lo tY\e.c.\; 8 “ﬁé»u@ /09’) Ll qu—:
CITY & STATE DELIVERED 10 TRUCK NO. RECEIVED BY __ ¢ 7 .
- L i vl 7
DKk honee Oy, OF T | ot 3 | e A
RE:S;!CEENCE §Egg?-o°ARRY s DESCRIPTION —— A p”p{fél AMOUNT, ' }
PART NO. L|o ary. IMEAS| QTy. IMEAS.

-0+ S ﬁmf@\m 20| 756k4

RIH3D

/
y,
o Db 1O

=

DY-H0 (] Avised D% sk

]
|
|
I
|
I
|
I
|
|
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
1
|
T
|
|
1
|
|
|
|
|
|
!
|
|
|
]
1
|
|
|
|
|

1
I
|
|
|
! 1
| ;
| z
|
l 1
|
|
|
i
1
Rgxumed
2,1‘.‘,': TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES
SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED CU. FEET
1 950 i
5w®7 ’ SERVICE CHARGE ( CU. FEET ! 7\3 /j
: m"% m 761424;»!1’ Loéo MILES TON uu.Zs ? ,70 b b 2
: : . 0 INVOICE SUB- 'ro/Tng / 023 IL
i : ; ' : - CARRY FORWARD TO INVO! ’7'.} ?
=B 271482 e i D




< - REMIT TO , _
; - P.O. BOX 84737
HALLIBURTON DALLAS, TEXAS 75204 PAGE VB INVOICE
) DIRECT ANY CORRESPONDENCE TO 3 5 7 8 7 2 ,I
&= races NO.

SIAVICES
A DIVISION OF HALLIBURTON COMPANY P.O. DRAWER 1431
DUNCAN, OKLAHOMA 73536

FORM 1906 R-8

DATE

COUNTY STATE

P2 e ar) miThcayl woap | wy | = 1-g3

CHARGE TO OWNER
USE

C ON 0 (.' O ‘(A m C ONLvLocAnoN CODE

CONTRACTOR

ADDRESS 35/ f) ,’U"w 5 éKPRf&SLUﬁ [/
s “O/u(f hplce icu . fn)f/’cn// @A]ffﬂsm{:%)&v‘ 23 I bgf;tdé) c({o??SO

Jf
O b b s (it . Ok __23//4

DELIVERED TO LOCATION CODE
>
)
g ORDER NO BULK MATERIAL
W e DELIVERY -
5 : i 2 DL
2
> WELL TYPE CODE
< e -
d - ¥ %
g ; - T (oS T/ L
D TYPE AND PURPOSE OF JOB -
° i T e 0 '
S OEACAT p - y
S A G) L (./"' L/l { N/ - %
TERMS INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE
MONTH FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED.CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE

BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18% PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY TOEMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL
COLLECTION COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF 20% OF THE AMOUNT OF THE UNPAID ACCOUNT.

UNITS 1 UNITS 2 UNIT
QTY | MEAS QTY | MEAS PRICE

coDE
PRICE SECONDARY REF

DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE OR PART NO Lo

000- /17 MILEAGE P‘/MP TAuCK = Ll ' L £ |5
195 1 /7500
L6 L6000

AMOUNT

20(-01L /')um’n/fu(: Cheres  |£9011eT,

01 /Lo | 20 LT0GL RupwicChe] £ Lo

AS PER ATTACHED B TICKET NO. ;z ’ =

"?’l‘: JJ-é/‘-—ZJ &E-3/ 7-9  TAX REFERENCES IA{Q. G C s{ Z\Z‘z 17/%
< oo J-OBIGINAL INVOICE 7O BE BILLED AN i -
s operhribh CORNCE0DIR
S PERF )wm

TAX

a%u Tax
X

" Ve X
TOTAL
. 5 HALLIBURTON DPERAT R .

09/29/2023

¥
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'\/g ::::::::: ® mooRrE sU Z 'Zn FORMS, INC., WICHITA FALLS, TEX. -»mm‘-l L\’
BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY
AN D FOR INVOICE AND
e TICKET CONTINUATION e o8 70 721
CHA?GE-:-I'!) —-@ - OWNE%L-é_é ,) CONTRACTORMOO& w. u
MAILING ADDRESSOL%}ﬁ% YY) C‘:xpﬁé&ju.)ﬁy oEuélVEQEZZL% LOCAFTI(I){JJCO&’E #‘gﬂiﬂso BY - B 2 7 1 5 2 6
Q@gmkﬁkfwh) cf}urpav C)én)‘)l' D&QTOOJ, Oh:a _/ 095 O Recsé/zﬁﬁ
Ok lichow 2 City, Ok syt Lo stion) Migshell
)‘527’ el |/ 0 cuft Bz %Z&j/ %jé/aff/ : i _
S040%/ 3 Y11 Sendand Bulk Cement= | 9514 L £ a9 l5
26,-/0 [z % A 75_i5Ks w85l 2%
An6-1/8] G/ blf/t/f&(i?%oc.ﬁ /4/6!4)&1 315 i A4S
s02-2I0\ Flocele _blenled %790 cutt] 48 /bs 142/l _458log
0Y-043 Gendand  Bulk C’en ewt ’70&5& 509l Ho3|90
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509-043 SERRRST ﬂ/kﬁcmm J95°sks| | |597 //251/
De—l05T oz mix L950K] L Wil 5557
506121 B! b/fanLAQ? / Dt Hlel 7 (SKS] YA
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4-043 Farl il Btk Comendt] éOj/{% 591 396
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HA"".'.EHFTON WORK ORDER CONTRACT B A T
FORM 1908 R-3 A N, ORLAMOMA AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA © ATTACHTO I Ry o3
) INVOICE & TICKET NO.

DISTRICT 'ECA/G,Id I o : : DATE

YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE

THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: c’ a N 6 co
(CUSTOMER)
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING

WELL NM LEASE m Am £ Ny SEC. TWP. RANGE

FIELD L / EC < K COUNTYLAJOOD STATE wv OWNED BY .S‘A me

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT

TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES

NEW TO MAX., ALLOW.
FORMATION UsED WEIGHT s FROM r.s.1.
NAME TYPE
FORMATION CASING N Q @ (m" Q0
THICKNESS FROM TO [7 5‘ [ hoi -~ N 0‘_'
LINER
PACKER: TYPE 5 SET AT
SI01
TOTAL DEPTH ; MUD WEIGHT
7 7/3 ’ OPEN HOLE SHOTS/FT.
BORE HOLE
i “ PERFORATIONS
INITIAL PROD: oI BPD, H20 BPD,GAS_______MCF
PERFORATIONS
PRESENT PROD: OIL______BPD,H:20______ BPD, GAS MCF
PERFORATIONS
PREVIOUS TREATMENT:  DATE TYPE MATERIALS

TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING [0 ANNULUS O CAsmGﬂ TUBING/ANNULUS [J HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED

2 STAGL CeminT TQE

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPERCONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES.MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED
As consideration. the above-named Customer agrees:

(a) To pay Halliburion in accorc¢ with the rates anc terms stated in Hailiturton's current price lists.
Y

for damage to property of Customer anc of the wel! owner (if different from Customer}. un'ess caused by
to subsurface damage anc surface da e arising from subsurface camage

norsible for and Customer shall secure Ha!liburion agzinst gny lia
uct or gross negligence of Halliburton, this provision appiying to butnothimi

(b) Hallisurton sha!!
the willful misc

{c) Customer shz!l te respcnsit’e for and secure Halliburton against any lizbility for reservoir loss or damage. Or property damage resulting from subsurface pressure. losi
well blowout, uriess such loss or damage is caused by the wiliful misconduct or gross negiigence of Halliburton

tecC

ty of whatsoever nature for camages as a resuit of subsurface trespass, cran actioninthe

snsible for and secure Halliburton against any and @

(d) Customer shaii te re
a service operation performec by Halliburton hereunder.
nd secure Halliburton against any liability for injury to or death of persons, other than employees of Halliburton, or damage to property (incluc:ng, but
orinany way connected with the use of radioactive material in the well hole, uniess such damage sha!i be caused by

notlimited to,

(e) Customer sha!i be responsibie for 2
injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever. irrespective of cause, growing out of
the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton.

(f) Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products. supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treatment or service.

Customer shall. at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered,
Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall
pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine
operations, Custcmer shall, in addition to the foregoing. be fully responsibie for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to
Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions ana the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart
interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment
in iriterpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for any damages arising from the use of such information except where due to Halliburton's gross negligence or willful
misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it. .
(i) Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer’s exclusive
remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such
rn to Hallibuton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for

(h

products, supplies or materials on their retu

special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental damages. = . )
(i) Upon Customer’s default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the

highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all .

_ collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. : Nyt g ,/
(k) This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished. v "; A i
(1), Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such chqnﬁe or modification is made in u}riting by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburt
: . oL, ooy LA - * e PR G
* .1 HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONT WND REORREDENT -

AUTHORIZED, TO SIGN THE SAME /




’PI‘QII.T@HOORI BUSINESS FORMS, INC., WICHITA FALLS, TEX, - N 632252743 °

"HALLIBURTON SERVICES

JOB SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON
DIVISION

D, TTc €Lk 6§ L4

HALLIBURTON

BILLED ON

Fw. @1

wWoLsSND

AV L/ B

SO ibEs LOCATION jf'\/q 4 O /\, TICKET NO.
WELL DATA ]
FiELD LU ££C l< sEcC. TwP RNG. COUNTY l//d Qe D stare {4/, V
FORMATION NAME z ¢/ S‘! A E &“ é Tvre Usep| WEIGHT il FROM Yo "AAL’I(.:AWUAM.::.
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM To EASINS N / 7 S_. 5- KK 590’ _?ooo
i 4

INITIAL PROD: OIL BPD. WATER BPD.GAS MCFD e R
PRESENT PROD: OIL BPD. WATER BPD.GAS MCFD TUBING
COMPLETION DATE MUD TYPE MUD WT. ousnnorE S$HOVE/FTs
PACKER TYPE SET AT PERFORATIONS
BOTTOM HOLE TEMP, PRESSURE PERFORATIONS
MISC. DATA TOTAL DEPTH S-?G I £ PERFEORATIONS

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

JOB DATA

CALLED OUT

DATE 7'3,“.3

ON LOCATION

JOB STARTED

7-31-¢3 g-1-43

JOB COMPLETED

2142

TYPE AND SIZE aTvy. MAKE o;n: DATE DATE
FLOAT COLLAR TIME 0?60 -rm:,..' S =0 TIME 0 ] X nusoqﬂ
FLOAT SHOE PERSONNEL AND SERVICE UNITS
GUIDE SHOE h\f“q / 4{’0W< ¢ NAME UNIT NO, & TYPE LOCATION
F S AlewCh Gl mdrshell FlJ

BOTTOM FLUG

220

K0

Tor FLUG 55’ Dap/pc Cov /ﬂﬁ A}c”((\ D, p/ ol N GF=C i
EAD < pom |/ E2 Newed 95'05
PACKER !

sV  Collipe

/

Now €O

OTHER

£.2 Locy Clemte

&

£. ééu Eute)

/lev <o

¢c ;g;,

TREAT. FLUID

ps-3

MATERIALS

DENSITY

m. ArrowsrL

°
LB/GAL.-API

ZLV W BSVAY

DISPL. FLUID

v

DENSITY £' 7

Celdield

I.I[GAL.QAFI X

V4
A\TV]

WdAL BOT (IC—9 ) f ,f ‘ON T1EM

PROP. TYPE siIZE Le.
PROP. TYPE siZE Le. A Slﬂ- r QI_Z TD v
ACID TYPE GAL. »~ q/ UO
ACID TYPE GAL. Lb x’ B‘ /tiT' tkj I
ACID TYPE GAL. ’ E ‘IY} 1 Ilfb F" (ﬂ}* i(./
SURFACTANT TYPE GAL. N DEPARTMENT [' frofp T
NE AGENT TYPE GAL IN DESCRIPTION OF JOB
FLUID LOSS ADD.TYPE GAL.-LB. N ':) rTDGi f‘."/,,. ST ;([
GELLING AGENT TYPE GAL."LB. IN
FRIC. RED. AGENT TYPE GAL."LB. IN
BEREAKER TYPE GAL.-LB. IN JOB DONE THRU: TUBING D CASING m ANNULUS D TBG./ANN. D
BLOCKING AGENT TYPE GAL.-LB /
CTHER
oS f / / ",‘f v BB e
CEMENT DATA
stace | JUNRER | wvee || emane [ldkee KDBaTEvEE currten.| Lesfen:
| 1790 lpez |G |tewce | | 2% Got 742 Flectls L2C 1915
[ | 70 |674 |4 lomeco & | /% rroL L1275 6
2 1390 [Pam |6 Wewea |& | 2% Gy YT Floclc Ll | /YIS
] 6O |S7TA A [MNowco |& | /% Cacl 7 ERVZdA
PRESSURES IN PSI SUMMARY VOLUMES

CIRCULATING 3 SQ DISPLACEMENT PRESLUSH: BBL.-GAL. TYPE
BREAKDOWN MAXIMUM xR LOAD & BKDN: BBL.-GAL. PAD: .II..-._Sa___
AvERAGE 'yo Q FRACTURE GRADIENT TREATMENT: BBL.-@mL. DisPL: --u..-d.g.& H i
SHUT-IN: INSTANT -MIN. 15-MIN. CEMENT SLURRY: BBL.~W. /(7Lg

HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER

TOTAL VOLUME: BBL.-GAL.

.

ORDERED, AVAILABLE ‘ usED é - e REMARKS

.. ‘-. AVE.RAGE RATES IN B’M : . ‘ f E !sze ‘ ‘B‘ﬂ :
’;...n.; : il S 8 i : i, M 09/29/2023
=g ' - - csuem' LEFTINPIPE . 5. o 7 2o, S A R

&, Eonact

'.‘T »

Y £F B
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.Pllbll‘?e MOORK BUSINKE PFORMS, INC., WICHITA FALLS, TEX. - N 632231743

I:l,ALlJBURTON SERVICES wzu.uo&(_é_ﬂ) LEASI‘I_Z’A‘ZBQAV TICKET NO. 5-2£ 71'
JOB LOG . cusrou:n_ﬁﬂﬁ_ﬂeﬂ PAGE NO. I

JOB TYPE J .sz 2;11 g?"ffdi! - l 'Qﬁ DATE z 'El-ﬁ

FORM 2013 R-2

CHART RATE VOLUME PUMPS PRESSURE (Psi)
NO. TIME (ePm) (esL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
(caLr) T C TUBING CASING

/030 , an LocsrTion)

SPor THucks

TR A 3 e fsTy meeTInG

03d 250 | Lrest 0 iPculsTios)

033C

PR /DUmIP 208 EL A/;O'

Porp T LEL CS-3

ace /Ovnlf.s'" KEL K20 [paced

289 [Fimp Y2.le BEL FOZ (hety
200 | L /9.9 B& (T J’/uém/

{7\\‘1}\43\‘5\®g\
n
A

< (‘/‘ L,T- pr/\/ (A’/d Z— t AL <

bos | Felrate o€

N ' U"ﬁ p;mf’) /43 RBL muDh Diplarnr.T
Y BEL Dt p Tos LosT Cikey [1TIon)

K0 | Lpnd Floe

<oo EUM? 7da /SQ0 pT” w2 T Spn/

0I1T7] ' [Celesse Kack ﬂf@,L&ﬂJﬁ_

! ' ' 209 | 0T /& min) BQIS:.@E, «PTo ﬂqgm ‘
Locon) T C1hculoTC Crpcilars

o

e N
ke FxDrad EEON X xE “An : % s 2 PR 28D
5 - A, e . F3 e e - 3 Vs, & BBl S
2 R g : Y G ; e Fid R T
[ : : "
1 £. 4.0 | . Ql PRl S o D s P By P ASEW P, L >
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HALLIBURTON SERVICES

.PIIDICITO MOORK BUSINKSS PORMS, INC., WICHITA FALLS, TEX. - N §32251743

e B2 (e Bty enerse S22

s S JOB LOG CUSTOMER f ° N ° C ﬁ PAGE NO. 9_—-‘
FORM 2013 n;x IOmrYEs D"T‘J =} '89
C:S.RT TIME (RB‘PLE) VE:':EE‘;‘ ;UM'Z T::IENS:TREC(:::LG DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
Aan  CTAGE,
ChotT pPreotorl. s LepsLed
TOLB Lfsp) ¢
0900/ / 250 | Rrrik Ci8cv /2TI00/
S AL CS-3
A bgo | S gat [Pl
209 | £1.5 BbHL. pdZ
[ 200 | /2. BBL STD

CSTOMER D1 20T (uboli T

woSh OvT L irS8 . t/oanTED ClrSar—

ar~ TP 0{ p/l/h

Frlsecs Plue

3 €00 | Pump 7 LR/ DEmmis sttt
OuT of TRucK Pimp 30 BEL
MUD baD Firdillcy }5‘&2@/27?/734'/;"
[ 10 AOS RAL Tols L
(000 | Lot (e
p0s | Lurep Plut.

05.5F

Lot T S m e,

Lz (5455 Lack. 0L

w é/_p

0072972023
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OUR PROJECT NO, 83-2039 / S LATITUDE 39° |5' 00" (7%;)

+ \‘
ALL SURFACE OWNERS SHOWN ARE _'_/ \*
ALS0 THE MINERAL OWNERS. ~N N
J + D LOWERS
+ ™~
/ \* 21 Ac et
C. MATHENY ~ = S
27 Ao / I T "
R Q R T. DINES Mg K
g 5 S ©
+ / w
\+ / §
R go
* < g / ©
\GS 2 -
2 e 5 /\
/$,
o umruoe% °13'25" 3, + % /
CLONGITUDE 81°34° 30" /
PROPOSED
b o .
T
o
2 F SCHMIDT
40 Ac
*DRILLING UNIT ACREAGE / 7

D. LOWERS 21 Ac
RT. DINES 40Ac
D MATHENY T2 Ac
F SCHMIDT 40 Ac /

. E A /\ , = A
& MATHENY 274c T WYATT ~ /2

o~
TOTAL 200Ac * g )\'/
/’\< "
* SEE DRILLING / o~
UNITIZATION LEGEND e o @"’
PLAT / ® PIPE FD. o
ATTACHED L A STONE ED.
X \
8- PROPERTY LINE
‘4 —Xx— FENCE T
/ N\ P- 1978 TIMBER ALLOTMENT PLAT S
FILE NO. | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO. THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
scaLe__ 1"z 400' KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION QUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-

ACCURACY.__1: 16,000 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF /

ELEVATION_TWO U.5.6.5. ROAD (SIGNED)_\ / IANCH]
INTERSECTION ELEVATIONS R.P.E. LLS Z55

PLACE SEAL HERE

DATE_JUNE | 19 83
OPERATOR'S WELL NO.__&" ? I »
API WELLNO. PRRRE .o M urp oy
4] —*107 _

STATE

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OiL AND GAS DIVISION

(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF WELL ON UNITED STATES TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS PERMIT
WELL TYPE: OIL X_GAS.X_LIQUID INJECTION___ WASTE DISPOSAL ___
(IF “GAS,") PRODUCTION ___STORAGE __DEEP_X_SHALLOW___
LOCATION: ELEVATION _©@04.3'  WATER SHED_SANPY cREEK (A TRIBUTARY OF THE OHI0 RIVER)
DISTRICT _LUBECK COUNTY Woop
QUADRANGLE _LUBECK, W. VA.- oH1o (7.5 MINUTE)
SURFACE OWNER _PARRELL MATHENY ACREAGE _7Z Ac OF 200Ac UNIT
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER_S&&  ARovE ¥ LEASE ACREAGE 2 ¢ 0%X29/2023
LEASE NO.
PROPOSED WORK: DRILL.X CONVERT _DRILL DEEPER___REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE __PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION___OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG ”
TARGET FORMATION 728 A K £ 5 ESTIMATED DEPTH €100 _ '
WELL OPERATOR A . DU Yol - DESIGNATED AGENT__RALPH & . SITEBEXK
ADDRESS P.o, 7rdox ¢+ Al '/ ADDRESS FP-O. O X P2t )
PREK ZRSHIRE. 2.4 210 4, PRKELSKEIRL, e/ 2€¢ 7

H. T HALL e EORM IV.6 (8.78) /&






